ANNEXURE-XLII
(CHAPTER XIV,PARA 14.100)

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 56C(2)©]

ELECTION TO THE LOK SABHA 2019 GENERAL ELECTIONS,

122508

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency:

Chandni Chowk - 20

Name of the Assembly:

No. of
tendered

votes

Total

490
438
532
477
536
516
567
670
485
520
632
544
624
705
634
597
576
530
705
518
513
738
810
885
569
354
633
566
527
612
557
276
534
675
506
399
337
586
359
359
435
759
439
692
457
302
400
776
378
433
643
417

rejecte

d votes

Total of | No. of

valid
votes

490
438
532
477
536
516
567
670
485
520
632
544
624
705
634
597
576
530
705
518
513
738
810
885
569
354
633
566
527
612
557
276
534
675
506
399
337
586
359
359
435
759
439
692
457
302
400
776
378
433
643
417

NONE

OF THE

RAVI

JUGAL [PANKAJ| FARHA [ MUNN

SAURA

BH
RANJAN|KISHOR | GUPTA | DEEBA | ALAL |KUMAR| ABOVE

SOHAN

LAL

A

SUMAN | SHARM

DEVI

SAMEE

R
MIRZA

JAIN

SHARES

THA [SATDEV

VIREND

ER

SINGH | ARORA

VISHAL

A

RICHA

KATIYA

R

1A

RA

SINGH

DEEPTI

A

KISHOR

MOHD.

IRFAN
JAVED

HI

INDER | QURES | KAMAL | CHOPR | DHEER [RAVIND [KANAUJ| KHANN | PRATAP

SEN

ASHOK

ANIL

HARSH
VARDHAN | KUMAR |KUMAR

16

49
65

124
77

27

58
43

116

211

108
251

184
36

343
253
260
246
386
253
281
276
486
320
512
289

188
250
562
202
289
402

282

SHAHID

ALl

PANKAJ

KUMAR
GUPTA

62

56
25
21

40
28

30
51

16
36
39
51

43

66

93
47

61

22
57
38
73
62

70
101

28

17
65

80
53
62

46

19
19
95

19
42

12
23

19
15
23
65

16
53
32

19
37

60
53
36
38
36

JAI
PRAKASH
AGARWA

L
418
373
499
448
490
476
526
610
457

478
581
474
569
583
471
419

436
495

637
446
430
664
677
735
421

333
354
371
215
361
464
248
505
228
210
91

76
172
84
59

130
196
97
121
131
91

104
143
115
103
199
96

S. No. of Polling

Stations

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52




No. of
tendered

votes

Total

392
367
500
553
510
564
674
350
304
415
139
577
383
508
423
319
328
448
510
289
329
600
327
289
627
800
217
453
708
394
293
821
343
373
635
381
597
596
414
494
804
491
698
592
594
560
597
289
871
586
800
689
712
616
647
501
448
778
736
484
769

rejecte

d votes

Total of | No. of

valid
votes

392
367
500
553
510
564
674
350
304
415

139
577
383
508
423
319
328
448
510
289
329
600
327
289
627
800
217
453
708
394
293
821
343
373
635
381
597
596
414
494
804
491
698
592
594
560
597
289
871
586
800
689
712
616
647
501
448
778
736
484
769

NONE

OF THE

RAVI

JUGAL [PANKAJ| FARHA [ MUNN

SAURA

BH
RANJAN| KISHOR | GUPTA | DEEBA | A LAL |KUMAR| ABOVE

SOHAN

LAL

A

SUMAN | SHARM

DEVI

SAMEE

R
MIRZA

JAIN

SHARES

THA [SATDEV

VIREND

ER

SINGH | ARORA

VISHAL

A

RICHA

KATIYA

R

1A

RA

SINGH

DEEPTI

A

KISHOR

MOHD.

IRFAN
JAVED

HI

INDER | QURES | KAMAL | CHOPR | DHEER [RAVIND [KANAUJ| KHANN | PRATAP

SEN

ASHOK

ANIL

HARSH
VARDHAN | KUMAR|KUMAR

254
228
331
398
355
352
371
157

160
327
109
317
193
181
278
239
237
117
95
200
206
348
229

106
208
300

176
267
350
205
200
179
219

194
316

158

150
320
261
215
375
285

178
134
301
241
288
48
396
292
409
272
385
337
225
200

176
264
390
215
99

SHAHID

ALl

12

PANKAJ

KUMAR
GUPTA

25
31

53
41

41

52

54
18
18
22

10
58

40
34
34
31

18
48

60
18
28
62

29
107
213
190

16
39

50
36
33
86

46

51
103

24
34
72

36
61
141

94
73

40
64
192
164

80
259
113
179
159
150

85
112

98
85
125

94
52
85

JAI
PRAKASH
AGARWA

L

110
104
107
107

106
148
234
171
122
59

18
189

144
286
99
48
66
276
347
62

85
179
66
66

188
274
23

128
279

148
56
545
77
125

198
189
402
177

108
210
266
103
442
411
218
111

130

150

196
170
187
239
167

184
289
181
165
375
241
205
563

S. No. of Polling

Stations

53

54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62

63

64
65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72
73

74
75
76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90
91

92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113




Total of | No. of No. of
valid | rejecte tendered
votes |dvotes| Total votes

MOHD. RICHA
JAI IRFAN KATIYA VIREND SOHAN

PRAKASH| PANKAJ JAVED DEEPTI R VISHAL ER |SHARES SAMEE LAL | SAURA NONE

S. No. of Polling  |AGARWA| KUMAR SHAHID HARSH ANIL [ ASHOK | INDER [ QURES | KAMAL | CHOPR | DHEER |RAVIND [KANAUJ| KHANN (PRATAP| THA |SATDEV R SUMAN [ SHARM BH JUGAL [PANKAJ| FARHA | MUNN | RAVI | OF THE

Stations L GUPTA ALl VARDHAN |KUMAR|KUMAR| SEN HI KISHOR A SINGH RA 1A A SINGH | ARORA | JAIN | MIRZA | DEVI A RANJAN|KISHOR | GUPTA | DEEBA | A LAL |KUMAR| ABOVE
114 289 265 5 293 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 861 0 861 0
115 248 83 1 248 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 586 0 586 0
116 114 53 0 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 430 0 430 0
117 238 85 1 517 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 863 0 863 0
118 137 48 0 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 415 0 415 0
119 278 85 1 231 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 604 0 604 0
120 154 32 1 269 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 461 0 461 0
121 266 95 1 481 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 9 869 0 869 0
122 155 62 2 303 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 533 0 533 0
123 130 67 4 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 515 0 515 0
124 172 34 1 405 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 621 0 621 0
125 161 68 1 391 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 637 0 637 0
126 122 113 2 367 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 614 0 614 0
127 127 136 4 136 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 412 0 412 0
128 167 195 3 109 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 488 0 488 0
129 234 189 4 294 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 739 0 739 0
130 253 140 4 325 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 740 0 740 0
131 303 232 4 211 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 766 0 766 0
132 181 185 1 419 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 803 0 803 0
133 180 171 2 259 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 629 0 629 0
134 102 78 1 132 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 326 0 326 0
Total No. of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot Papers 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Polled ‘ 33440 9152 185 28754 96 18 12 51 20 15 18 23 42 28 51 126 119 33 20 36 14 26 46 13 22 20 260 | 72640 0 72640 0

Place:- DELHI NAME OF A.R.O.
Date:- 23/05/2019 AC NO./ NAME




